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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Estilos Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 GABELIA KUZNETSOVA, Anna 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 BLANCH, Aina 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 SIMO RUIZ, Anna 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 LLOBREGAT CASTILLO, Carla 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 GONZALEZ MARGALEF, Maria 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 BORRAS FERRE, Edurne 11 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 LANCHARRO RAMOS, Eira 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 GONZALEZ URBANO, Maitane 11 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 TIPAC RACILA, Anastasia 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 MORILLO DOMÍNGUEZ, Martina 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta NT
6 GRAU MARINÉ, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 CERRO DIEZ, andrea 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 SANZ ARDIT, Janet 12 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 FORGAS MONCLÚS, Blanca 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. 7:14.60
3 SÁNCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta 6:57.89
4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou 6:18.29
5 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia 11 C.N. Salou 6:35.69
6 EL AAMRY, basma 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 7:09.45
7 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 7:24.39
8 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 Cambrils C.N. NT

Prueba 2 Masc., 400m Estilos Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

1 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 ESSAMATI TAKTAK, Adam 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 GENÉ FIGUERAS, David 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 DURO MOLINA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 PEINADO SENDRA, Alex 10 C.N. El Vendrell NT
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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 2, Masc., 400m Estilos

Serie 2 de 3

1 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 KUZNETSOV, Dobrinya 09 C.N. El Vendrell 7:17.55
5 JIMENEZ CASTRO, Marc 09 C.N. El Vendrell 7:40.87
6 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 AGUDO MATEO, Adrian 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. 6:53.78
2 BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N. Salou 6:27.16
3 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 6:04.38
4 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:56.97
5 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:58.34
6 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. 6:15.66
7 ANGULLO CALA, Dario 09 C.N. Vila-Seca 6:42.26
8 GUILLEM ORTIZ, Unai 09 C.N. El Vendrell 7:11.37

Prueba 3 Fem., 100m Estilos Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

3 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, helena 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 LAMA BINEFA, Aina 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 CHAVEZ RAMIREZ, Aitana 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 KARIM JERRAR, Lina 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 JURADO SORIANO, Cloe 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 ROMERO I SANTONJA, Natura 12 Cambrils C.N. 2:16.63
4 ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia 12 C.N. Salou 1:51.54
5 GABELIA KUDNETSOVA, Victoria 12 C.N. Tarraco 2:14.78
6 ZAGUIRRE MANRIQUE, Ingrid 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 APPLE, Harper 12 C.N. Salou NT

Prueba 4 Masc., 100m Estilos Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN
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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 4, Masc., 100m Estilos

Serie 1 de 2

3 AFROUKH TAHRI, Ayoub 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 SANCHEZ MARTI, Pol 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 TIKHOMIROV, Fedor 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 2

2 ZAMORA COBOS, Roger 09 C.N. Salou NT
3 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta 2:04.25
4 MINERBA ROCA, Yago 10 C.N. Salou 1:44.71
5 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta 1:51.93
6 DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 BOUKARMA KANDOUSSI, Adam 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Prueba 5 Masc., 200m Estilos Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 ABAGHAD AKHADDAR, Said 11 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 MANUEL DEL VALL SALGADO, Sergi11 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 LARI ACOSTA, David 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 DURÁN ESPINOSA, Jordi 11 C.N. Salou NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 STETI STETI, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:43.84
2 SABIO SALMERÓN, Miguel 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:39.92
3 HURTADO WIRSCH, bruno 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:34.59
4 ALBACAR CAUBET, Miquel 11 C.N. Tortosa 3:17.69
5 PEREZ GUAL, Alejandro 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:21.56
6 STAKAUSKAS, Saulius 11 C.N. Salou 3:35.43
7 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Mohamed Abdelmalek11 C.N. Amposta 3:42.06
8 PADILLA GOMEZ, hugo 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 4:07.95

Serie 3 de 3

1 GALLEGO GRIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Salou 3:11.35
2 ZEYANI FORT, Hicham 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:10.68
3 ESCARTIN BARCELÓ, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:00.90
4 LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta 2:56.73
5 ESCRIBA CURTO, Marc 11 C.N. Amposta 2:56.77
6 GOMBAU ROMANI, Froilan 11 C.N. Amposta 3:09.29
7 KANONCHYK, Ivan 11 Cambrils C.N. 3:11.25
8 LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:20.50
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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 6 Fem., 200m Libre Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

3 KARIM JERRAR, Lina 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:44.34
5 JURADO SORIANO, Cloe 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 CHAVEZ RAMIREZ, Aitana 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 BLANCH, Aina 12 C.N. Tortosa 3:41.96
2 SIMO RUIZ, Anna 12 Cambrils C.N. 3:33.62
3 LAMA BINEFA, Aina 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:31.83
4 APPLE, Harper 12 C.N. Salou 3:22.12
5 ROMERO I SANTONJA, Natura 12 Cambrils C.N. 3:30.96
6 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, helena 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:33.05
7 LLOBREGAT CASTILLO, Carla 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:40.06
8 GABELIA KUDNETSOVA, Victoria 12 C.N. Tarraco 3:42.18

Serie 3 de 5

1 GONZALEZ URBANO, Maitane 11 Cambrils C.N. 3:14.81
2 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa 3:13.88
3 GABELIA KUZNETSOVA, Anna 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:11.81
4 SANZ ARDIT, Janet 12 C.N. Amposta 3:09.39
5 BORRAS FERRE, Edurne 11 C.N. Tortosa 3:10.35
6 GONZALEZ MARGALEF, Maria 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:12.38
7 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco 3:14.62
8 ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia 12 C.N. Salou 3:15.62

Serie 4 de 5

1 CERRO DIEZ, andrea 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:06.69
2 LANCHARRO RAMOS, Eira 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:02.93
3 EL AAMRY, basma 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:01.94
4 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:57.95
5 GRAU MARINÉ, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:59.73
6 TIPAC RACILA, Anastasia 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:02.56
7 MORILLO DOMÍNGUEZ, Martina 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:05.26
8 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta 3:08.54

Serie 5 de 5

1 FORGAS MONCLÚS, Blanca 12 C.N. Tortosa 2:43.57
2 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 Cambrils C.N. 2:39.67
3 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. 2:35.91
4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou 2:30.85
5 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia 11 C.N. Salou 2:36.74
6 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:38.48
7 SÁNCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta 2:39.81
8 GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:55.55
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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 7 Masc., 200m Libre Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

1 SANCHEZ MARTI, Pol 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo 10 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:23.32
3 ESSAMATI TAKTAK, Adam 09 C.N. Tortosa 3:12.70
4 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta 3:09.34
5 GENÉ FIGUERAS, David 10 Cambrils C.N. 3:12.51
6 AFROUKH TAHRI, Ayoub 09 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:20.32
7 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta 3:32.20
8 BOUKARMA KANDOUSSI, Adam 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa 3:00.36
2 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:57.72
3 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:50.85
4 DURO MOLINA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:49.48
5 GUILLEM ORTIZ, Unai 09 C.N. El Vendrell 2:49.95
6 TIKHOMIROV, Fedor 09 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:53.11
7 KUZNETSOV, Dobrinya 09 C.N. El Vendrell 2:58.64
8 ZAMORA COBOS, Roger 09 C.N. Salou 3:08.17

Serie 3 de 4

1 ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel 10 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:44.63
2 ANGULLO CALA, Dario 09 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:39.34
3 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. 2:38.64
4 SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:34.91
5 PEINADO SENDRA, Alex 10 C.N. El Vendrell 2:35.33
6 JIMENEZ CASTRO, Marc 09 C.N. El Vendrell 2:38.93
7 AGUDO MATEO, Adrian 10 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:46.14
8 MINERBA ROCA, Yago 10 C.N. Salou 2:46.86

Serie 4 de 4

1 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:30.71
2 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:30.53
3 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:20.81
4 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:07.38
5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. 2:16.75
6 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:25.56
7 BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N. Salou 2:28.76
8 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:34.74
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TORTOSA - 6J LLIGA CATALANA ALEVINA
TORTOSA, 25/3/2023

Prueba 8 Masc., 400m Libre Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 MANUEL DEL VALL SALGADO, Sergi11 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 LARI ACOSTA, David 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 KANONCHYK, Ivan 11 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 ABAGHAD AKHADDAR, Said 11 C.N. Tortosa 9:18.44
2 ALBACAR CAUBET, Miquel 11 C.N. Tortosa 7:07.64
3 STETI STETI, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 6:54.03
4 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Mohamed Abdelmalek11 C.N. Amposta 6:27.93
5 LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel 11 C.N. Tarraco 6:34.44
6 PEREZ GUAL, Alejandro 11 C.N. Tarraco 7:03.04
7 SABIO SALMERÓN, Miguel 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 7:48.18

Serie 3 de 3

1 PADILLA GOMEZ, hugo 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 6:02.35
2 ESCARTIN BARCELÓ, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:49.12
3 ZEYANI FORT, Hicham 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:44.28
4 ESCRIBA CURTO, Marc 11 C.N. Amposta 5:22.62
5 GALLEGO GRIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Salou 5:42.40
6 GOMBAU ROMANI, Froilan 11 C.N. Amposta 5:47.62
7 LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta 6:01.63
8 HURTADO WIRSCH, bruno 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 6:12.26

Prueba 9 Mixto, 4 x 100m Libre Open
25/03/2023 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 C.N. Tortosa 2 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 C.N. Tarraco 3 C.N. Tarraco 5:38.97
4 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco 5:32.72
5 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa 5:36.97
6 C.N. Vila-Seca 3 C.N. Vila-Seca 5:44.18

Serie 2 de 2

1 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:10.18
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:00.63
3 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca 4:56.14
4 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. 4:39.83
5 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 4:42.68
6 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco 4:57.16
7 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta 5:06.16
8 C.N. Vila-Seca 2 C.N. Vila-Seca 5:24.51


